E
X
H
A
U
S
T
Long-Life Flex™ Tubing

Tel: 61-2-4352-2022
Long-Life Flex™ Tubing
 Order Information
   Inner Diameter
Cut Length     4.0”    5.0”
inchesinchesinchesinchesinches mmmmmmmmmm 102mm 127mm
12 305 P224412
15 381 P224415 P224515
18 457 P224418 P224518
21 533 P224421 P224521
For pricing and availability, contact your
Donaldson customer service representative.
All  Long-Life Flex™ products ship with installation indicator tape on
the outside diameter.  Tape removes easily after installation.